
•  

DATE DAY TEAMS (Home/Visitor) TIME LOCATION 

3/31/22  Thursday Montford  vs  Nims 6:00 PM Fairview field #1 

4/7/22  Thursday Montford vs Raa 6:00 PM Fairview field #1 

4/12/22  Tuesday Swift Creek  vs  Montford 6:00 PM Fairview field #2 

4/21/22   Thursday Deerlake vs   Montford 6:00 PM Fairview field #1 

4/28/22   Thursday Montford  vs  Ft. Braden 6:00 PM  Fairview field #1 

5/3/22  Tuesday Raa  vs  Montford 6:00 PM Fairview field #1 

5/5/22   Thursday Montford vs  Swift Creek 6:00 PM Fairview field #1 

5/10/22  Tuesday Fairview vs  Montford 6:00 PM Fairview field #1 

          

5/17/22  Tuesday Playoffs  Division 2A 6;00 PM Fairview field #1 

   Tuesday  Playoffs  Division 2A 6:00 PM Fairview field #2 

          

     Championships     

5/19/22  Thursday          Division 2A 6:00PM  Fairview field #1 

  

 


